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CHILTERN REGION CALENDAR 1
st

 MARCH 2014 

 
Date National & Regional Events Venue Club & League  

 

MARCH 
Sat 1 Mar CH Coaching Club TBC  

Sun 2 Mar  Various Shires Winter League 

Sat 8 Mar CH Junior Winter League TBC  

Sun 9 Mar Indoor GP Final           Whittlesey  

Sun 16 Mar EPA Eurocup Finals TBC  

Sun 16 Mar  NHIA Letchworth  Shires Winter Finals Day 

Mon 17 Mar  Stotfold Con Club 3 Shires Captains Meeting 

Sun 23 Mar EPA Coaching Commission Meeting RG2 0SL  

Sun 23 Mar  Various Pennant Winter League 

Mon 24 Mar  TBC Pennant Captains Meeting 

Sat 29 Mar EPA Junior Coaching  NHIA Letchworth   

Sun 30 Mar Mothering Sunday   

APRIL 
Sat 5 April CH Coaching Club TBC  

 6 / 7  Apr EPA Veterans Championship TBC  

Sun 6 Apr  Plough Langford Pennant Finals Day 

Sun 13 Apr ILM Regional Singles & Shooting Comp 
Shooting top 8 go thru to finals day on 
Saturday 26

th
 July at The Station Hotel 

Knebworth at 3pm 

 
Musgrave Arms   

 

Winner & R/up go thru to 
EPA Champions Shooting 

Comp on 11/12 October 
2014  

Sun 20 Apr Easter Sunday   

Sat 26 Apr  NHIA Letchworth NHIA Mixed Triples 

Sun 27 Apr ILM Regional Ladies & Mens Doubles  Cottered PC  

MAY 
Sat 3 May CH Coaching Club TBC  

Sun 4 May  NHIA Letchworth tbc Shires 321 Tournament  

Sat 10 May  TBC Pennant Doubles ?    

11 / 12  May EPA Home Nations Qualifiers TBC  

Sun 18 May ILM Regional Round Robin 1  NHIA Letchworth   

24/25/26 
May 

EPA Titles Singles, Mixed Doubles & 
Doubles 

Sandown & Shanklin PC 
IOW 

 

JUNE 
Sun 1

st
 Jun EPA Triples Championships Mens Q1 TBA  

Sun 1
st
 Jun EPA Triples Championships Womens Q1 TBA  

Sat 7 Jun CH Coaching Club TBC  

Sun 8 Jun  Plough Langford Three Shires Doubles  

Sun 15 Jun ILM Regional Round Robin 2 ISRC Ickleford   

Sun 22 Jun ILM Regional Doubles Qualifier for Cof C   Plough Langford  

27 to 29  Jun CEP Veterans Championship Lulea, Sweden  

Sat 28 Jun Chiltern Memorial Charity Triples  Plough Langford  

Sun 29 Jun  Stopsley-Luton PC Three Shires Triples  

JULY 
Sat 5 July CH Coaching Club TBC  

Sat 5 Jul EPA Congress of Regions TBA  

Sun 6 Jul EPA Mens & Womens Triples Q 2 Arlesey FC SG15 6RS  

Sun 13 Jul  TBA Pennant Triples 

Sat  19 Jul ILM Regional Round Robin 3 Stopsley-Luton PC  

Sun 20 Jul ILM Regional Round Robin 4 Stopsley-Luton PC  



 

 

Sat 26 Jul CH Shooting Finals Top 8 Start 3pm Station – Knebworth   

Sun 27 Jul  Stopsley-Luton PC Luton over 50’s 

Sun 27 Jul  Sandy Queens Head Open 

26 /27 Jul CEP Eurocup Round 1 TBA  

AUGUST 
Sat 2 Aug CH Coaching Club TBC  

1 /2 August EPA Eurocup   

Sun 3 Aug ILM Petanque in the Park Doubles   NHIA Letchworth   

9/10 Aug Home Nations Mansfield, Notts  

Mon 11 Aug Trefoil Meeting TBC  

Sun 17 Aug EPA Mens & Womens Triples  Top 8   

Sun 17 Aug Coates Doubles  Coates Peterboro  

 24/25 Aug EPA Regional Day   

Sat 30 Aug Southern v Chiltern Challenge TBC Bordon, Hants.  

Sun 31 Aug EPA Over 50’s Doubles TBC Adult/Junior Doubles NHIA 

SEPTEMBER 
Sat 6 Sep CH Coaching Club TBC  

Sat 6 Sep Chiltern v Norfolk Challenge TBC Stopsley-Luton PC  

Sun 7 Sep  Bird in Hand Mixed Triples TBC 

Tue 9 Sep  TBC Pennant LC Challenge Final   

Wed 10 Sep  TBC Pennant LC Main Final  

13/ 14 Sep Inter Regional Championship/Challenge Hayling Island   

Sat 20 Sep ILM Regional Junior Championships  TBC  

Sun 21 Sep  NHIA Letchworth  NHIA Fixed Coche Comp  

25 to 28 Sep CEP European Championships-Women Mersin, Turkey  

27/28 Sep Sat under13 & Sun 13+ Adult Junior 321  NHIA TBC  

OCTOBER 
Sat 4 Oct CH Coaching Club TBC  

Sun 5 Oct ILM Regional Mixed Doubles  Plough Langford    

Sat 11 Oct 
Sun 12 Oct 

Champs of Champs Doubles & Shooting  
Champs of Champs Triples & Shooting  

TBC 
TBC 

 

Sun 19 Oct  Venue TBC Three Shires Finals Day 

22 to 26 Oct World Championships Mens Tahiti  

Sun 26 Oct Tri Way Competition (TBC) Whittlesey  

NOVEMBER 
Sat 1 Nov CH Coaching Club TBC  

Mon 3 Nov  NHIA L’worth TBC Pennant AGM TBC 

7/8/9  Nov European Championships Juniors Bassens - France  

Sun 9 Nov  Plough Langford TBC Petanglais 2014 TBC 

Sat 15 Nov Chiltern Shires Pennant D&D Broadway Hotel  

Mon 17 Nov Chiltern Region EPA  AGM (TBC) NHIA. TBC.  

16 / 17  Nov EPA Euro Cup Round 4 Groups A & C TBA  

Mon 24  Nov  Stotfold Con Club Three Shires AGM  

23 / 24 Nov EPA Euro Cup Round 4 Groups B & D TBC  

28/29/30 Nov CEP Eurocup Finals Luxembourg  

DECEMBER 
Sun  28 Dec  Stopsley-Luton PC Snowboule  
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st
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